PERFECT Kabelverschraubung

PA6 V-2

Polychloropren-Nitrilkautschuk CR/NBR

Hutmutter Polyamid
Dichtring
Zwischenstutzen Polyamid

Anschlussgewinde

Eigenschaften

Temperaturbereich

Schutzart

Priifnorm

UL / CSA-File

Hinweis

Merkmale

P68
5 bar
UL 514B
E140310

Angaben zu den Prifergebnissen -

PA6 V-2

mit Biegeschutzspirale

fir bewegliche flexible
Leitungen

integrierte Zugentlastung

groBer Dicht- und

metrisch, nach EN 60423

Klemmbereich

montagefreundlich

UV-und

Witterungsbestandigkeit

gemaB UL 514B

siehe Anhang

. RAL 9005

Anschlussgewinde Standardlange

A

M12x1,5
M16x1,5
M20x1,5
M20x1,5
M25x1,5

aC

3-6,5
5-10
6-12
10-14
13-18

L

© 0 0 0 o

-20 °C/ +100 °C (dynamisch)
-40 °C (statisch, kurzzeitig)

SwWi1

15
22
24
27
33

Sw2

15
22
24
27
33

G“ us

Jacob

500xxMxxPABSzzzz

63,5
87,5
98,5
109
125,5

VPE

100
100
50
25
25

Art.-Nr.

50007M12BSSW
50011M16BSSWO08
50013M20BSSW08
50016M20BSSW08
50021M25BSSW08
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Anschlussgewinde lang

A ac L
Mi16x1,5 5-10 15
M20x1,5 10-14 15
M20x1,5 6-12 11
M25x1,5 13-18 15
W) RAL7035

SwWi1

22
27
24
33

Anschlussgewinde Standardlange

A ac
M12x1,5 3-6,5
M16x1,5 5-10
M20x1,5 6-12
M25x1,5 13-18

Anschlussgewinde lang

A ac

M16x1,5 5-10
M20x1,5 6-12
M20x1,5 10-14
M25x1,5 13-18
WD RAL 7001

L

© 0 0 o

15
11
15
115

SwWi1

15
22
24
33

SwWi1

22
24
27
33

Anschlussgewinde Standardlange

A ac
M12x1,5 3-6,5
M16x1,5 5-10
M20x1,5 6-12

L

8

Swi1

15
22
24

Sw2

22
27
24
33

Sw2

15
22
24
33

Sw2

22
24
27
33

Sw2

15
22
24

94,5
116
101,5
132,5

63,5
87,5
98,5
125,5

94,5
101,5
116
132,5

63,5
87,5
98,5

Jacob

ED Art.-Nr.

VPE

100 50011M16BSSW
25 50016M20BSSW
50 50013M20BSSW
25 50021M25BSSW

TP Art.-Nr.

VPE

100 50007M12BS7035
100 50011M16BS087035
50 50013M20BS087035
25 50021M25BS087035

TP Art.-Nr.

VPE

100 50011M16BS7035
50 50013M20BS7035
25 50016M20BS7035
25 50021M25BS7035

i Art.-Nr.

VPE

100 50007M12PABS
100 50011M16PABS08
50 50013M20PABS08
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A ac L SwWi1

M20x1,5 10-14 8 27
M25x1,5 13-18 8 33
M20x1,5 10-14 8 27
Anschlussgewinde lang

A @C L SWi1
M16x1,5 5-10 15 22
M20x1,5 6-12 11 24
M20x1,5 10-14 15 27
M25x1,5 13-18 15 33

Sw2

27
33
27

sSw2

22
24
27
33

109
125,5
109

94,5
101,5
116
132,5

Jacob

iy
VPE

25
25
25

VPE

100
50
25
25

Art.-Nr.

50016M20PABS08
50021 M25PABS08
50016M20BS087035

Art.-Nr.

50011M16PABS
50013M20PABS
50016M20PABS
50021M25PABS
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